

UNDER ONE ROOF

BAKERY B2B CATALOGUE 2024

Hi,

Thank you for considering UOR as your supplier.

All of our products are freshly prepared and aligned with your required delivery times. We offer the option to deliver items frozen upon request. At Under one roof, we proudly use only the highest quality ingredients, employ long fermentation times, and apply an artisanal approach to everything we create. To maintain this process, we kindly ask that orders be submitted at least 48 hours in advance of the desired delivery time. Urgent requests may be considered depending on availability.

For seamless planning, we recommend submitting a weekly par level 48 hours before the start of the week. This helps us organize orders efficiently and ensure smooth production and delivery.

Most items are customisable, provided the minimum order quantity (MOQ) aligns with production requirements. Customisations can be discussed directly with each client to meet your specific needs.

Our pricing is adjusted according to order quantities and customisation. Additionally, product sizes can be tailored within the capabilities of our equipment.

We love what we do and we would like to give you the neighbourhood bakery service with the consistency of the industry giants.

UOR

PAFAD & PAKFAY





**COUNTRY
SOURDOUGH**

Classic Sourdough loaf, tartine style, 90% wheat, 8% wholewheat 2% rye, 78% hydration

**300G, 750G, 1500G LOAF
900G, 1300G TIN LOAF**

Ingredients: Wheat flour, rye flour, salt, water

Allergens: GLUTEN, VEGAN, VEGETARIAN



**WHOLEWHEAT
SOURDOUGH**

50% wholewheat, 40% wheat, 10% toasted durum wheat, 75% hydration

**300G, 750G, 1500G LOAF
900G, 1300G TIN LOAF**

Ingredients: Wheat flour, durum wheat, salt, water

Allergens: GLUTEN, VEGAN, VEGETARIAN



**BLACK SESAME
SOURDOUGH**

Soft tin loaf 80% wheat, 10% toasted buttered porridge oats, 10% tanghzong

additions: rolled oats

**300G, 750G, 1500G LOAF
900G, 1300G TIN LOAF**

Ingredients: Wheat flour, porridge oats, water, salt, milk, yeast, sugar, ascorbic acid, butter,

Allergens: GLUTEN, DAIRY, VEGETARIAN

**RYE BREAD**

80% Rye , 20% wheat Rye
sourdough tin loaf

800G, 1500G TIN

Ingredients: Wheat flour, rye
flour, salt, water, honey, sugar,
yeast, coriander, oregano,
sunflower seeds, pumpkin seeds,
sesame seeds

Allergens: GLUTEN, SESAME

**SOURDOUGH
BAGUETTE**

95% wheat, 5% wholewheat
sourdough baguette, 70%
hydration

200G, 400G, BATARD

Ingredients: Wheat flour, rye
flour, salt, water, barley malt

Allergens: GLUTEN, VEGAN,
VEGETARIAN

**PLAIN BRIOCHE
LOAF**

Soft enriched dough using the
tanghzong method

800G, 1500G TIN

Ingredients: Wheat flour, salt,
water, milk, butter, ascorbic
acid, eggs, yeast

Allergens: GLUTEN, DAIRY,
VEGETARIAN



CIABATTA

Classic Ciabatta using Biga preferment method.

**120G, 150G, 200G,
300G, 400G**

Ingredients: Wheat flour, water, salt, olive oil, yeast

Allergens: GLUTEN, VEGAN, VEGETARIAN



PLAIN FOCACCIA

100% wheat, sourdough and yeast hybrid.

additions: cherry tomato, rosemary, thyme, zaatar, seeds, sesame, cheese etc.

400G, 950G, 1500G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, water, salt, olive oil, yeast, rosemary, thyme, tomatoes,

Allergens: GLUTEN, VEGAN, VEGETARIAN



MILK BREAD (SHOKUPAN)

Soft enriched dough using the tangzhong method

800G, 1500G TIN

Ingredients: Wheat flour, salt, water, milk, butter, ascorbic acid, eggs, yeast

Allergens: GLUTEN, DAIRY, VEGETARIAN



PLAIN BAGEL

New york style sourdough bagel

30G, 60G, 90G, 120G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, water, salt, olive oil, yeast, honey, bicarbonated soda, egg

Allergens: GLUTEN, VEGETARIAN



EVERYTHING
SEASONING BAGEL

New york style sourdough bagel
additions: everything seasoning

30G, 60G, 90G, 120G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, water, salt, olive oil, yeast, honey, bicarbonated soda, egg, sesame seeds, garlic dried, onion dried,

Allergens: GLUTEN,
VEGETARIAN, SESAME



ENGLISH MUFFIN

English Muffins with Semolina

30G, 60G, 90G, 120G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, water, salt, milk powder, yeast, semolina, sugar

Allergens: GLUTEN, VEGETARIAN



BRIOCHE BUNS

Classic enriched brioche buns - soft and buttery

additions: sesame seeds

30G, 60G, 90G, 120G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, water, salt, butter, yeast, sugar, egg, ascorbic acid, milk

Allergens: GLUTEN, VEGETARIAN, DAIRY



POTATO BUNS

Potato burger bun

additions: sesame seeds

30G, 60G, 90G, 120G

Ingredients: Potato flour, Wheat flour, water, salt, butter, yeast, sugar, egg, ascorbic acid

Allergens: GLUTEN, VEGETARIAN



VEGAN BRIOCHE BUNS

New york style cheddar crusted sourdough bagel

additions: cheddar cheese

30G, 60G, 90G, 120G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, salt, water, yeast, margarine, apple, oat milk

Allergens: GLUTEN, VEGETARIAN, VEGAN



CINNAMON ROLLS

Enriched dough with cinnamon & brown sugar butter filling, glazed with maple syrup

additions (optional): pecans, walnuts, caramel, sea salt,

6 X 90G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, water, salt, butter, yeast, sugar, egg, ascorbic acid, milk, cinnamon, brown sugar, maple syrup

Allergens: GLUTEN, VEGETARIAN, DAIRY



HOT X BUNS

Classic festive hot cross buns

additions (optional): chocolate chips

6 X 90G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, water, salt, butter, yeast, sugar, egg, ascorbic acid, milk, orange zest, lemon zest, cinnamon, star anise, nutmeg, all spice

Allergens: GLUTEN, VEGETARIAN, DAIRY



BANANA BREAD

A signature moist banana bread with hints of cinnamon and caramel

additions (optional): walnuts

80G, 120G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, water, salt, butter, yeast, sugar, egg, ascorbic acid, yoghurt, cinnamon, banana, baking powder,

Allergens: GLUTEN, VEGETARIAN,

VIENNOISERIE





PLAIN CROISSANT

Plain laminated

75G, 35G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, water, salt, butter, eggs, ascorbic acid, sugar,

Allergens: GLUTEN, DAIRY
VEGETARIAN



PAIN AU CHOCOLATE

Laminated croissant dough with 2 chocolate sticks

85G, 41G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, water, salt, butter, eggs, ascorbic acid, sugar, 55% chocolate

Allergens: GLUTEN, DAIRY
VEGETARIAN



ALMOND DOUBLE
BAKED CROISSANT

Croissant dipped in Orange syrup, filled with almond frangipane and topped with almond flakes

Topping: almond frangipane, almond flakes, icing sugar

100G, 50G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, water, salt, butter, eggs, ascorbic acid, sugar, almonds, almond essence, orange juice, icing sugar, custard powder

Allergens: GLUTEN, DAIRY
VEGETARIAN



PISTACHIO PAIN AU SUISSE

Classic pain au suisse with pistachio praline and pistachio custard filling.

Topping: glaze & pistachio powder

100G, 50G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, water, salt, butter, eggs, ascorbic acid, sugar, pistachio, cream, corn starch,

Allergens: GLUTEN, DAIRY, NUTS, VEGETARIAN



MANGO & PASSION FRUIT CRUFFIN

Cruffin dipped in sugar, filled with mango cremeux and passionfruit jam.

Topping: cubes of mango and passionfruit seeds

110G, 55G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, water, salt, butter, eggs, ascorbic acid, sugar, Mango, passion fruit, gelatine, cream

Allergens: GLUTEN, DAIRY VEGETARIAN



STRAWBERRY, VANILLA & PISTACHIO DANISH

Danish pastry filled with creme patissiere, pistachio praline and fresh strawberries

Topping: pistachio powder

110G, 55G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, water, salt, butter, eggs, ascorbic acid, sugar, pistachio, cream, corn starch, strawberries, natural glaze

Allergens: GLUTEN, DAIRY, NUTS, VEGETARIAN



**ZAATAR & CHEESE
CROISSANT**

Croissant laminated with zaatar and Parmesan cheese compound butter, baked with emental cheese

topping: zaatar and sesame

100G, 50G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, water, salt, butter, eggs, ascorbic acid, sugar, zaatar, parmesaan, emental

Allergens: GLUTEN, SESAME, DAIRY, VEGETARIAN



**CHEESE
CROISSANT**

Croissant with Gruyere cheese filling topped with cheddar

100G, 50G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, water, salt, butter, eggs, ascorbic acid, sugar, cheddar, gruyere

Allergens: GLUTEN, DAIRY, VEGETARIAN



**PEPPERONI PIZZA
DANISH**

Danish pastry with Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, basil, pepperoni and parmesan

130G, 65G

Ingredients: Wheat flour, salt, water, milk, butter, ascorbic acid, tomato, pepperoni, parmesan, mozzarella, hot honey, basil

Allergens: GLUTEN, DAIRY, VEGETARIAN

**UNDER
ONE
ROOF**



www.underoneroofbakery.com
+971 58 540 6076

📷 [under.one.roof.bakery](#) **f** [under.one.roof.bakery](#)